
du 30 janvier au 5 février 2023
Semaine 5

Matchs à l'extérieur
Matchs a Domicile
Volley
Arbitrages
Volley-Assis

Beach Volley
Entrainements
Vacances Zone B

janvier 2023
L M M J V S D

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

février 2023
L M M J V S D

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28

lundi 30 mardi 31 mercredi 1 jeudi 2 vendredi 3 samedi 4 dimanche 5

08 h

09 h

10 h

11 h

Midi

13 h

14 h

15 h

16 h

17 h

18 h

19 h

20 h

21 h

22 h

Loisir MICHEL

M15G FRED KIMI / M15F 
LAURENT

SF MEHDI

M18-M21F 
MARINE

M21G FLAV

Baby Volley 
ELOISE 

SG FLO
SF MEHDI

M13F-
M15F 
LAURENT

M15G 
KIMI

EDV MI-
CHEL XAV

M18-M21F MARINE

M15F 
6x6 
Tournoi à 
VILLE-
NEUVE 
D’ASCQ

M15G 
6x6 
Tournoi à 
RONCQ

Tournoi 
M11 à 
ARRAS

M21F RCA/Roncq JFH009

POUM Famars/Le Touquet 
PMA089

POUM CDF M21G à MOUVAUX 
JMI010
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